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Ref. No. 05t02t2024tA&Rt9'iltl Dated:15.01,2026
NgTtcE

Sub: Regarding ' Submission of pending documents in respect of the students admitted in various
courses in UTDs/Affiliated Coileges in Ay 2025-26.

Reference: 1 University Notice Ref. No. 05t02t2'25lAffil. & Regn./3l72 dated 06.03.2025

It is informed to all concerned that considerable efforts were put in by Affiliation & Registration branch to
inform the students (through Chairpersons of UTDs and Director/Principals of affiliated lnstitutes); whose documents are
pending which are essentially required to registerthem with the University; still 218 students of UTDs and 440 students of
affiliated colleges are still remaining to be registered with the University due to not submitting the requisite documents in
the due course.

The list of these 218 students of UTDs alongwith the details of pending documents is attached as
Annexure "A" and details about pending documents in respect of 440 students of Affiliated lnstitutes have already been
updated on the University ERP portal and the same may be viewed on University ERp portat under concerned lnstitute,s
ERP login.

Further, in compliance of the instructions notified vide notice mentioned at Reference point 1 (same
schedule is also available in University information Brochure for AY 2025-26 at page no.42), due to not submitting the main
eligibility documents exhibiting their eligibility e.g. Marksheets photocopy o1 lgylVnpiploma/UG/pG within 90 days fromthe last date of admission, the pS JmenjhneO.ei $h.aye bee'l put qn hgtd anC the.ir admjssion slqndS aulgFqticaE g.anceUpd,

The academic activities of the students of atfiliated institutes whose Marksheets photocopy of10th/12thlDiploma/UG/PG have not been submitted by the concerned affiliated lnstitute within 90 days from the tast date ofadmission have been put on hold, and their admission also stands automatically cancelled,

However, in respect of those students of UTDs/Affiliated lnstitutes whose registration with the University is pending
solely due to non-submission of the Migration Certificate, the same may be submitted stricfly in accordance with theschedule already notified vide the notice mentioned at reference point 'l / the schedule available at page 42 ol lhe
University lnformation Brochure, which is reproduced below:_

' original Migration or Digi-Locker/online issued migration certificate with affidavit within 91-120 days from the last
date of admission - with late fee of Rs, l OOO/- :

' original Migration or Digi-Locker/online issued migration certificate with affidavit within 121-135 days from the tast
date of admission - with late fee of Rs. 1S00/-

' Original Migration or Digi-Locker/Online issued migration certificate with affidavit within 136-1S0 days from the last
date of admission - with tate fee of Rs. 2OOO|-

Allconcerned are hereby informed to stricfly
*Last date of admission for B.Tech/B.Tech

B.Tech/B.Tech (lateral entry)) was 30.09.2025.

adhere the above schedule for submission of pending documents.

(lateral entry) was 15.09.2025 and for a[ UG/pG

lt
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@fi ili afion preg i st rati o n )

o All Chairpersons of UTDs - with a request to inform concerned students of their departments to submit requisite
documents at Student Window of Affiliation & Registration Branch (2:00 pM to 3:30 pM)

o DirectorsiPrincipals of lnstitutes/Colleges affiliated with the University

copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please:-
1. PA to Vice- Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor
2. PA to Registrar for kind information of WRegistrar.
3. System Analyst - to upload on University and affiliated colleges website
4. Accounts Branch
5. Notice Board

courses (except
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ANNEXURE-A

Not Registered Students of the Session 2025-26

S.No. Rollno Student Name Father Name Program Pending Documents
1 25001013110 SARVESH KUMAR KATWARU B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 12th. Mark sheet pendlng
2 25001019014 VIPRA SHARMA HARISH BABU SHARMA B.Tech. (Environmenta I Engg) l.2th mark sheet pending
3 25001321001 AASHNA RAVINDER B.SC. (Physics ) 12th mark sheet pending
4 25001321005 SUBODH SHARMA B.SC. (Physics ) 12Th mark sheet and Migration pending

2s001321017 NAVPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH B.SC. (Physics ) 12th marks sheet pending
6 2500132402s OMKAR B.SC. (A & M) 12th markseet panding & Migration Pending

7 SOHAIL SAIFI MAINUDDIN SAIFI B.SC.(VCMT) 12th markseet panding & Migration Pendin

8 25001502008 MANSI CHAPRANA VINOD CHAPRANA M.Tech. (cE) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending
9 25001s04010 KANIKA LATE SH. PANKAJ IAKHAR M.Tech. (C 5 E) UG (GRAND ToTAL) Mark sheet pending

10 2s001504017 SHREYA SHARMA DHARAMBIR SHARMA M.Iech. (C S E) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet pending

11 2s001518004 NITIN SUKHBIR SINGH M.Tech. (PED) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending

t2 25001602012 BHOOMI RAJPUT VINOD KUMAR RA]POOT McA (McA (2 year)) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending
13 2s001502033 KU NAL SAHAB SINGH MCA (MCA (2 year)) UG (GRAND IOTAL) Mark sheet pending
14 2s001701040 GAURAV GOPAL SINGH MBA (MBA) UG (GRAND TOIAL) Mark sheet pending

15 25001701071 LOVE KANT SHAMSHER MBA (MBA) UG (GRAND IOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending
16 2s001701115 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK ARUN KAUSHIK MBA (MBA) UG {GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet pending

t7 25001706013 MBA (For WP)

UG (Grand Total) Mark Sheet panding & Migration

Panding
25001751002 PAWAN KUMAR KAUSHIK M.SC. (Chemistry) UG (GRAND ToTAL) Mark sheet pending

19 ANJALI SANAWAR SURENDER KUMAR M.SC. (Physics) UG ( Grand Total) Mark Sheet panding

20 25001752007 ESARAPU ADITYA ESARAPU KONDA BABU M.SC. (Physics)

UG ( Grand Total) Mark sheet panding & Migration

Panding
2L 2s001753028 UMESH MR. HARI DUTT SHARMA M.SC. (Mathematics) UG (GRAND TOIAL) Mark sheet pending

250017s3029 VIBHAV TANWAR NEMPAL M.Sc. (Mathematics) UG (GRAND TOIAL) Mark sheet pending

23 2s0017s4006 KHUSHI YOGEN DER SHARMA M.SC. (Environmental Sciences) UG (GRAND TOIAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending

24 25001754008 MUSKAN MANISH SHARMA M.SC. (Environmental Sciences) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending

25 25001756003 MANISHA INDERJEET M.SC. (Botany)
UG ( Grand Total) Mark Sheet panding & Migration

Pa nding

P- /+

BHUMIKA SHARMA

MOH IT

25007327024

PIYUSH GARG PARVEEN GARG
18 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

25001752002



26 25001759001 CHIRAYU PARASHAR MANISH PARASHAR M.5C. (Animation Multimedia) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

27 25001759007 RIYA SHARMA RAVINDER SHARMA M.SC. (Animation Multimedia) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

28 2500177100L AMAN PRAMOD KUMAR MA (JMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

29 2500177too2 ANJALI SUNIL KUMAR MA (JMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

30 25001771003 BHAVYA KAUSHIK MAHESH DUTT KAUSHIK MA (rMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

25007171OO4 MUKESH CHAND MA (.rMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

SOGARATH PANDIT MA (JMC) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding & Migration Panding

33 25001771,007 GARGI NAGAR CHANDER SHEKHAR NAGAR MA (JMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

34 25001771008 HARSH KL]MAR MR. SANJAY MA UMC) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

35 25001771009 MOHISHA TULI SANI EEV TULI MA (JMC) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding & Migration Panding

36 PARVINDER KUMAR MA UMC) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding & Migration Panding

2500t7770L1 NEELAM YADAV RAMNARESH YADAV MA (rMc) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

38 25001771013 SANJANA RAMVIR SINGH MA (JMC) UG (Grand Total) Markseet panding

39 2500177 2001, AKANKSHA CHAUDHARY MR. BIRENDER CHAUDHARY MA (English) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet and Migration pending

40 25001772008 MR. UDAY VEER CHAUHAN MA (English) UG (GRAND TOIAL) Mark sheet pending

47 RANI CHAUHAN ANUJ KUMAR MA (Enslish) UG (CRAND IOTAL) Mark sheet pending

4?- KRISH VASHIST BHARAT BHUSHAN VASH]5T MA (Master of Social Work) UG (Grand Total) panding & Migration Panding

43 25001511004 PREETI LALARAM M.Tech.(VLSI) UG (GRAND TOTAL) Mark sheet pending

44 25001002507 HARSH KAUSHIK DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)LEET Diploma /6th. Sem. Grand Total Marks Sheet panding

45 25001003511 PRANJAL DINESH KUMAR B.Tech. (CE)LEET Diploma /6th. sem. Grand Total Marks Sheet panding

46 25001003517 VINITA VEERPAL B.Tech. (cE)LEET Diploma /6th. Sem. Grand TotalMarks Sheet panding

2 5 00101 r.5 0 2 ANSHIKA SHARMA ANIt KUMAR B.Tech. (lT )LEET

10th. Marks Sheet and Diploma /6th.sem. G T Marks

Sheet panding

48 25001013505 AI\i1AN RAJPAL B.Tech. (M E)LEET Diploma /6th.sem. Grand TotalMarks Sheet panding

49 25001013509 HIMANSHU SATISH KUMAR B.Tech. (ME)LEET Diploma /6th. Sem. Grand TotalMarks Sheet panding

50 2S001013517 AMIT KUMAR KANHAIYA B.Tech. (M E-Hindi Medium)LEET Diploma /6th. Sem. Grand TotalMarks Sheet panding

51 25001321010 DISHANT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR B.SC. (Physics ) Migration Pending

52 25001003005 AKH ILESH SEHGAL BALWINDER KUMAR B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pend inB

31 BHUPENDER SINGH

25001771005 DARSHAN

2500t777070 Mt]SKAN

NIDHI CHAUHAN

250017720t7
25001773005
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53 25001003016 ARYAN KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

54 25001003062 MANIT BHAT MR AJAY BHAT B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

55 25001003055 MAYANK RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

56 25001003099 RAJAT VIRENDER KUMAR B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

57 25001003118 SHUBHAM YADAV VIKASH YADAV B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

58 25001003129 TANISHQ BAREJA TARUN BAREJA B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

59 2s001003133 VANSH DATA RAM B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

60 25001003148 ADARSH KUSHWAHA VEERENDRA KUSHWAHA B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

61 25001003163 MOHIT SATISH KUMAR B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

62 25001003172 SIDDHI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR SARRAF B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) Migration Pending

63 25001"007013 DEEPIKA RAVINDER B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

64 25q01007025 KH]LESH SAINI MAHESH SAINI B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

65 25001007031 MANSI RAJBIR SINGH B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

55 25001007039 NIKHIL KALU RAM YADAV B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

67 25001007047 PUNEET KUMAR DHARMENDER B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

58 25001007051 RAM SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

69 25001007056 SHIV GOVIND RAM KUMAR PRATIHAST B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) Migration Pending

70 25001008010 DIKSHANT MANOJ KUMAR B.Tech. (E C E) Migration Pending

7L 25001008015 HARSH SANJU B.Tech. (E C E) Migration Pending

72 25001008065 VAIBHAV DHARMENDRA KUMAR B.Tech. (E C E) Migration Pending

73 25q01013014 ANKIT KASANA MAHENDRA SINGH B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

74 25001013057 KUSHAGRA SHARMA
I

RAJENDRA KUMAR B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

75 25001013068 MOHAMMAD KAIF MOHAMMAD ILIYAS B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

76 25q01013108 SANJEET RAMESH KUMAR B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

77 250010L3113 SHIVAM VERMA JOGINDER VERMA B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

78 25q0r_01_3115 SHUBH KUMAR NUNDEV PRASAD B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

79 25001013116 SHUBHAM RAM CHANDER B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

80 25001013142 GARVIT RA]ESH KUMAR B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

81 250010131"45 MOHIT DIXIT CHETRAM B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending

82 25001013145 PALAK AMIR SINGH B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending
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83 25001013151 ROHAN RAJENDER B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) Migration Pending
84 25001013154 SANJAY PAL SHIV BODHAN B.Tech. (Mechanical Migration Pending

85 25001015005 ADIL SHAMSHEER SHAMSHEER AHMED B.Tech. (E & C) Migration Pending
86 25001015019 ARJUN BHATI AJAY SINGH B.Tech. (E & c) Migration Pending

87 2s001015039 MANU YADAV AJAY YADAV B.Tech. (E & C) Migration Pending

88 25001015050 PREET BHADANA AJIT SINGH B.Tech. (E & C) Migration Pending
89 25001015062 SHREYASH BHARDWAJ HARISH BHARDWAJ B.Tech. (E & C) Migration Pending

90 25001015063 SHUBHAM RAJ JEETU CHOURASIA B.Tech. (E & C) migration Pending
91 25001015072 YASHVEER SINGH JITENDER SINGH B.Tech. (E & C) Migration Pending
92 25001016023 GARIMA GOYAL BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL B.Tech. (CE-DS) Migration Pending
93 25001.016045 NISCHAY KULDEEP SINGH B.Tech. (CE-DS) migration Pending

94 25001016069 UTTAM SINGH RAJU B.Tech. (CE-DS) Migration Pending
95 25001016070 VANSH ANIL KUMAR B.Tech. (CE-DS) Migration Pending

96 25001017001 AABHAS DABAR DARPAN KUMAR B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) Migration Pending

97 25001017049 ROHAN YADAV RAJIV YADAV B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) migration Pending

98 25001"019002 APRANA RITESH KUMAR B.Tech. (Environmental Engg.) lVligration Pending
99 250010L9003 ARPIT DEVENDER B.Tech. (Environmental Engg) Migration Pending

100 25001019004 ARYADEV SEHWAG AJAY KUMAR B.Tech. (Environmental Engg) Migration Pending
101 25001019008 NIMIT SINGH OM PAL B.Tech, (Environmental Engg) Migration Pending
102 25001019011 RIYA PRADEEP B.Tech. (Environmental Engg) Migration Pending

103 25001020002 ANSHU YADAV ANIL YADAV B.Tech. (R A l) Migration Pending
to4 25001020009 GOURAV ANIL B.Tech. (R A l) migration Pending
105 2500L020017 NIKETA RAMESH KUMAR B.Tech. (R A l) migration Pending
106 25001020028 RUDRA NARULA VIRENDER NARULA B.Tech. (R A l) Migration Pending
107 25001020029 SAGAR SAINI PRAKASHOM B.Tech. (R A l) Migration Pending
108 25001301007 ARYAN MISHRA SANTOSH ANAND MISHRA BBA (BBA ) Migration Pending
109 25001301014 DEEPANSHI SANDEEP KUMAR BBA (BBA ) Migration Pending
110 25001301039 PRIYANSH BANKURA PARVEEN BANKURA BBA (BBA ) Migration Pending
1 1.1 25001301057 SUNIDHIJANGRA SUNIL KUMAR BBA (BBA ) Migration Pending
112 25001301063 VISHNU NAVAL SINGH BBA (BBA ) Migration Pending
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1r.3 25001311001 ALISHA VERMA MANISH VERMA BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1.74 25001311002 AMAN RAJKUMAR Migration Pending
115 25001311004 ANOSH AHIRWAR HABBULAL AHIRWAR BCA Migration Pending
L16 250013L1006 AYUSHI Y KUMAR BCA ( Migration Pending
L17 25001311007 CHHAVI GARG DHANENDER PRAKASH BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1L8 25001311008 DHEERAJ GHANSHYAM BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
119 25001311011 DIYA GERA SANJAY GERA BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
720 250013110L2 GARGI RAJPUT YOGENDRA KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
721, 25001311019 ISHANT SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
722 25001311020 ISHIKA YOGESH KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1.23 25001311024 KANIKA SINGH LAXMAN SINGH BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
124 25001311027 KARTAVYA SINGHAL GOPAL KRISHAN SINGHAL BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
725 25001311028 KHUSHBOO MANOJ KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
726 25001311029 KHUSHI NKU BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
127 2500L311033 KRISHNA AGGARWAL VASUDEV AGGARWAL BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1.28 25001311040 NISHA RAJENDER BCA Migration Pending
129 25001.311041 NISHCHAY MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
130 25001311044 PRACHI SHARMA RAMLAL SHARMA BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
131 25001311045 RASHI CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
t32 25001311045 RISHIKA JAUHARI RAJEEV KUMAR JAUHARI BCA (8CA) Migration Pending
133 25001311048 RISHU K UMA R S IN G H BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
134 2500L311049 RIYA THAKUR RAHUL KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
135 2500L3L1054 SANDEEP KALIRAMAN RAMJEET BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
136 25001311055 SHASHANK SINGHAL NEERAJ SINGHAL BCA BCA) Migration Pending
L37 250013L1056 SHIKHA HARISH BCA ( Migration Pending
138 25001311057 SHIVAM GAYAN SANJEEV GAYAN BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
139 2500131L062 SNEHA SRIVASTAVA DHARMENDER KUMAR BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
140 2s001311064 TANISHA JINDAL MAHESH JINDAL BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1.47 25001311066 ANUPRIYA CHARAN SINGH BCA (BCA) Migration Pending
1.42 2500L321003 BHAVANI KUMARI PODDAR ARJUN PODDAR B.SC. (Physics ) Migration Pending
143 25001321018 NEHA JASVIR SINGH B.SC. (Physics ) Migration Pending
1.44 25001321019 OM PARKASH DINESH KUMAR B.SC. (Physics ) Migration Pending
L45 25001321020 PRACHI MAHESH CHAND B.SC. (Physics ) Migration Pending
L46 25001327027 PREETI KATHURIA UMESH KATHURIA B.SC. Physics ) Migration Pending

7* Aw
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147 25001321023 PULIN MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR B.SC. (Ph )

148 25001321029 ROHAN DHANKAR TARAN KUMAR
tion Pend ing

B.SC. )

L49 2s001323035 RIYA RAMESH ATTRI
Migration

B.SC. (Mathematics

150 25001323048 YASH SUHAG MUKESH KUMAR
PendiM

151 25001324005 ANSHUL CHAUHAN HARISH KUMAR
on

B.SC. (A&

ANUBHAV KUMAR152 25001324006 DILIP KUMAR JHA
tion Pend

153 25001324010 BHAVYA SATIJA VIJAY KUMAR SATIJA
Migration pendB.SC. M)

B.SC. (A& M

B.SC. (A&154 2500L324013 DEV RAMKUMAR
M ation Pending

155 25001324016 GAURAV GOSWAMI GIRISH GOSWAMI
Migration Pendi

B.SC. M)

156 25001324024 MISHIKA HANDA RIPPAN HANDA
PendingM

B.SC. (A&

PRINCY AGRAWAL757 25001324029 MUKESH AGRAWAL
ration PendM

M)B.SC.

158 2sQ01324030 PRIYANSH KHERA MANISH KHERA
tion Pe

B.SC. (A& M

SHUBHAM159 25001324036 DEEPAK
Migration pe

B.SC A& M)

160 25001324039 VISHAL NARESH KUMAR
M Pendi

B.SC. (A& M

KANAK BHARDWAJ161 25001325028 PAWAN KUMAR
Pen

t62 25001325032 MUSKAN fuITYADAV
tion Pend ing

B.SC. (Life Sciences )

OJAS SAXENA163 25001325038 VIVEK SAXENA
M Pe

B.SC. Life

164 2500L325042 PRITHVIFAGNA
Pendi

AZAD SINGH B.SC. (Life Scierr

165 25001327006 DHRUV MR. AJAY MANGLA
tion Pen

B.SC. cMT)
NIKHIL PARASHAR156 25001327016 PURSHOTTAM cMr)B.SC.

L67 2500L327020 RISHIKA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA

M Pend ing

B.SC. CM
168 25001351007 ARJUN SINGH SHEKHAWAT DALIP SINGH

tion PenM
MC)BA

169 2s001351012 DHRUV RAJ KUMAR
Migration pend

MCBA

!70 25001351026 NAMAN CHAUHAN RAJA SINGH
Migration

BA(JMC
t7L 25001351027 NISHA ASHOK KUMAR

M tioigra n Pendi
BA(JMC

NIVESH DAGARL72 25001351028 ARJUN SINGH DAGAR
'ation Pend

MC)BA

t73 250013s1032 POOJA SUNIL DUTT
tionM

MC)BA

174 2500L351041 SRISHTIARORA AMARJEET SINGH
Pendi ng

MC)BA

L75 25001353001 ADILA BARLAS ADIL HUSSAIN BARLAS
PendM

BA (Bachelor of Social Wor
ARIN YADAV776 25001353002 SATISH YADAV

Migration
BA (Bachelor of Social

L77 2500L353004 DAKSH SNGH TANWAR VEER SINGH
Pendi

BA Bachelor of Social

778 25001353009 NEER TIRTH
M tion Pend ing

BA chelor of Social W,ork)
L79 25001353010 RAHUL SATENDER SING

n
BA (Bachelor of Social

180 2s001353011 RISHABH GYAN CHAND
Migration pen dir

BA (Bachelor of Social

SHRESHTH FOGAAT181 25001353014 DR. SATISH KUMAR FOGAAT
onMigrati, Pend

chelor of SocialBA

782 25001502005 HIMANSHU SUBHASH CHAND ALYAN
M

M.Tech. (C E )

183 25001520001 GAURAV KUMAR TYAGI KARAN SINGH TYAGI
Pen ding

M.Tech.
Pend

6/r

rvil

)

B.SC. (Mathematics ) tvil

B.SC. (Life Sciences)



184 25001602013 BHUMIKA SARASWAT LOKEsH SARASWAI MCA (MCA (2 year)) Migration Pending
25007602029 KANISHK EHARDWAJ BALWAN SINGH MCA (McA (2 year)) MiBration Pending

186 25001602056 SUVANSH MADAAN VINAY MADAAN McA (MCA (2 year)) Migration Pendin
787 25001602057 sWEEry NATH PARAS NATH McA (McA (2 year)) ration Pending
188 25001701001 AARYA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MBA (MBA) Migration Pending
189 25001701019 ARSHITA SHARMA VISHWAS SHARMA MBA (MBA) Migration pending
190 25001,7 01"032 DEV SOROUT PHOOL SINGH MBA (MBA) Migration Pending
191. 25001701105 SAHIL MBA (MBA) Migration Pending
192 25001701'J.34 YASH BAINSLA MANOJ KUMAR MBA (MBA) Migration Pending
193 25001706001 AMISHA CHOPRA SOHANPAT MBA (For WP) Migration Pending
1,94 25001706004 GAURAV KUMAR MBA (For WP) Migration Pending
195 25001705006 GAURAV SAMOTA BALRAJ SINGH SAMOTA MBA (For WP) Migration Pending
796 25007706074 RAJNANDINI PAPPU KUMAR MBA (For WP) Migration Pending
197 25001706016 SAMAR BHALLA SARVJEET BHALLA MBA (For WP) Migration Pending
198 25001752006 PAWAN KUMAR M.SC. (Physics)
199 2 500 r.7 s 2 019 VIJETA BHEEM SINGH M.SC. {Physics) Migration Pending

Migration pending200 25001753003 ANSI.IIKA CHAUHAN SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN M.SC. (Mathematics)
20L 25001755005 SANJU YADAV INDRA BAHADUR YADAV M.SC. (Botany) Migration pending

25001758003 BHARTI CHATARBHU] M.SC. (Microbiology) MiBration pending
203 25001758008 KOMAL UDAWIR SINGH M.SC. (Microbiology) Migration pending
204 25001758009 LAKSHYA MEHRA CHANDERE PRAKASH MEHRA M.SC. (Microbiology)

M.SC. (Aninlalion Multimedia)
Migration pending

205 25001759005 MEENAKSHI RAWAI BHIM SINGH RAWAT Migration pending
206 25001772004 KHUSHI KUMARI JASWANT SINGH MA (English)
207 SUNNY CHANDILA KAPTAN SINGH MA (Master of Social Work) Migration pending
208 25001s 11001 DOLLY RAJPUT SHRIRAM RAJPUT M.Tech.(VLsl) Migration pending
209 2s001002004 AKASH KUSHWAHA HAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Migration pending
270 2s001oo2007 ANKIT RAWAT

ANUBHAV
B.Tech. (Civil EngineerinB) Migration ending

21,1 25001002009 HARI B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Migration pending
21,2 2s001002013 ARPIT NARWAL BUENDER SINGH B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Migration pending
273 2s001002016 CHIRAG PARDEEP KUMAR B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Migration pending
2L4 25001002057 SHUBHAM SUMER SINGH B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Migration pending
2L5 25001002054 YASH AWANA B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)
276 25001002505 DANISH TABREZ TABREZ ALAM B,Tech. (Civil Engineering)LEET Migration pending
21,7 25001007506 RAMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAJEEV B.Tech. (Electrical Eng.)tEET Migration pending
218 25001008501 KAMAL KUMAR MANPAL SINGH B.Tech. (EcE)LEET Migration pending

T* &

185

HANS RA]

NANAK CHAND

DIVYA Migration Pending

Migration pending
25007773006

RAJESH KUMAR

RAVINDER AWANA Migration pending


